2025 SECTION 5 LANCASTER LEBANON LEAGUE ALL-STAR TEAM
Colton Hegerner 12 (LC)

Outstanding Back of the Year:

Outstanding Linemen of the Year:

1st Team Offense

Position
Quarterback

Running Back

Fullback

Tight End

Wide Receiver

Center

Offensive Line

Offensive Athlete
Placekicker

Kick Returner

Name
Cameron McClair
Mason Sherry
Brandon Way
Jon Moran
Devon Englehart
Max Ortwein (tie)

Sterling Furches (tie)

Coton Hegener
Ethan Horvath
Alex Gehret
Kamrai Nichols
Dan Shuey

Eric Bennethum
Jaxon Speece
Astian Reppert
Anthony Zatorski
Palmer Reber
Hudson Sellers
Alex Reali
LeBran Woods

Wide Receiver of the Year
Offensive Back of the Year
Offensvie Linemen of the Year

Position
Interior Line

Defensive End

Inside Linebacker

Outisde Linebacker

Defensive Back

Defensive Athlete

Long Snapper
Punter

1st Team Defense

Name
Jaxon Speece
Damoni Daglis
Kaidavin Ginting
Hudson Sellers
Faith Zudie
Astian Reppert
Logan Cammauf
Drew Tibbins
Chase Marley
Mason Sherry
Colton Hegener
Jon Moran
Kareem Nichols
Alex Gehret
Brandon Way
Mason Mace (tie)
Ethan Shank (tie)
Devon Englehart
Reese Wamsher

Defensive Linemen of the Year

Linebacker of the Year

Defensive Back of the Year

Hudson Sellers 12 (AC)

Grade
11
12
12
12
11
10
11
12
12
11
10
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
10
11

Colton Hegener 12 (LC)
Mason Sherry 12 (Kutz)
Eric Bennethum 11 (BC)

Grade
11
11
11
12
11
12
12
12
10
12
12
12
11
11
12
10
12
11
11

Hudson Sellers 12 (AC)
Logan Cammauf 12 (SV)
Colton Hegerner 12 (LC)

School

Col
Kutz
LC
AC
AC
AC
PV
LC
Ham
NY
Col
AC
BC
AC
Ham
BC
BC
AC
BC
PV

School Unan

AC
BC
AC
AC
BC
Ham
NY
PV
Col
Kutz
LC
AC
Col
N
LC
BC
LC
AC
NY

Position

Quarterback

Running Back

Fullback

Tight End

Wide Receiver

Center

Offensive Line

Offensive Athlete
Placekicker

Kick Returner

Position
Interior Line

Defensive End

Inside Linebacker

Outisde Linebacker

Defensive Back

Defensive Athlete

Long Snapper
Punter

2nd Team Offense

Name
Alex Aletras
Ryan Walters
LeBran Woods
Brandon Pyle
Ian Bahr

Owen Bentz
Ethan Shank

Spencer Mountz
Andrew Blank
Noah Sonon
Aiden Showers
Koby Myers
Kaidavin Ginting
Owen Schalk
Reese Wamsher

Brandon Way Jr

2nd Team Defense

Name
Brandon Rudolph
Nick Moyer
Grae Lankford
Trenton Moore
Eric Bennethum
Sterling Furches
Aiden Showers
Bobby Reese Jr.
Roman Clemson
Ervin Ortiz
Logan Rodacha
Gio DiSabitino
Kamrai Nichols
Josiah Urbaez

Oliver Green

Sterling Furches

Cameron McClair

Grade
11
10
11
12
12

11
12

11
11
12
11
12
11
12
11
12

Grade
11
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
10
12
10

11
11

School Unan
NY
Kutz
PV
Sv
Kutz

LC

NY%
PV
NY%
Kutz
LC
AC
BC
NY%
LC

School Unan
LC
NY%
PV
LC
BC
PV

Kutz
Col
LC
NY%
AC
BC
Col
NY%
Col

PV
Col



Quarterback

Running Back

Fullback

Wide Receiver

Center

Offensive Line

Offensive Athlete

Place Kicker

Kick Returner

Honorable Mention

Isaac McFadden 9 (Ham); John Ditzler 10 (AC); John
Sauppee 12 (BC); Rowan DeMarco 9 (LC)

Xavier Gerald 12 (BC); Jeremiah Camara 11 (BC);
Aidan Curley 12 (BC); Coy Koller 10 (BC); Tyler
Brommer 10 (Col)

Chase Marley 10 (Col); Collin Mowday 11 (PV)

Ryan Shoff 9 (Col)

Luke Rupp 12 (Col); Nate Kier 12 (SV); Luke Wentling
12 (AC); Connor Martin 11 (LC); Peter Schmehl 12
(BO)

Kareem Nichols 11 (Col); Ervin Ortiz 11 (SV); Chris
Baumler 11 (AC)

Cian Soliday 12 (AC); Cameron McClair 11 (Col); Jack
Moriarty 12 (Kutz); Simon Wickenheiser 11 (LC);
Bryce Goodroad 12 (PV)

Ryan Walters 10 (Kutz); Ethan Horvath 12 (Ham);

Kareem Nichols 11 (Col); Josiah Urbaez 12 (SV); Yama
Navarro 11 (AC); Owen Schalk 12 (BC)

Interior Line

Defensive End

Inside Linebacker

Outside Linebacker

Defensive Back

Defensive Athlete

Punter

Long Snapper

Palmer Reber 12 (BC); Jordan Nickens 12 (AC)

Armani Santos 12 (AC); Jayden Martin 12 (Kutz);
Cameron McClair 11 (Col); Sawyer Smith 12 (Ham);
Nate Kier 12 (SV)

Chris Baumler 11 (LC); Ryan Spatz 11 (BC); Bryce
Schmeck 10 (Ham); Noah Sonon 12 (SV)

Ian Bahr 12 (Kutz); Johnny Sauppee 12 (BC); Logan
Warke 10 (Ham); Austin Blank 11 (PV); Aidan Curley
12 (BC)

Josiah Turamn 11 (BC); Jaylynn Moyer 10 (AC);
Maddox White 10 (AC); Miguel Ocasio 10 (Col)

Max Ortwein 10 (AC); Alex Reali 10 (BC); Drew
Tibbins 12 (PV); Isaac Wood 12 (Kutz)

Tyler Wicke 12 (Kutz); Gio DiSabitino 12 (BC); Gage
Wolf 12 (Col); Connor Wolpert 11 (LC)



